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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

19 88 Total Team
5 19 12 ALABAR Edriel
4 8 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel

18 95 Total Team
16 66 7 YAMBAO Dux Euan
30 67 Total Team
12 22 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

16 100 Total Team
5 18 12 BAUTISTA John Derrick
2 4 17 ABETO Andrew

13 100 Total Team
13 76 4 ARANO John Wayne
28 78 Total Team
13 30 12 BAUTISTA John Derrick

Best Scorer 14 40 14 VALERA Trevor16 48 1 HIMZON Vince Virrey

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

56 119 Total Team
13 25 18 SALI Al-Bukharie
10 25 1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel
10 55 Total Team

6 17 14 VALERA Trevor
1 15 8 COLINARES Edlyn Paul
6 94 Total Team
3 13 8 COLINARES Edlyn Paul
2 12 5 MACAM Jan Julian

23 Total Team
95 268 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 118 Total Team
15 25 1 HIMZON Vince Virrey

7 24 12 BAUTISTA John Derrick
2 29 Total Team
1 3 3 STA. MARIA Steven
1 9 15 LARDIZABAL Dave Thomas
5 79 Total Team
3 16 4 ARANO John Wayne
1 12 3 STA. MARIA Steven

33 Total Team
78 226 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

UST • UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMAS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DE VEGA Rey Miguel

2 SALVADOR Kenneth John

3 YAMANAKA Ryuichi IsaiahL

5 MACAM Jan Julian

7 YAMBAO Dux Euan

8 COLINARES Edlyn Paul

9 AVILA Joshua

10 DE LA NOCHE Jay Rack

12 ALABAR EdrielL

14 VALERA Trevor

15 UMANDAL Sherwin Jan

17 COLINARES Ennius Gwen

18 SALI Al-Bukharie

21 CATAP Neil Aldwin
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L
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L L L L
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   
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11

10
2

13

5

14
3

14

Coach:
Assistant:

MAMON Arthur Odjie
MAPE Benjamin

CSJ • COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRAN1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HIMZON Vince Virrey

2 VICENTE Lorenz

3 STA. MARIA Steven

4 ARANO John Wayne

5 CORDERO LukeL

7 SACAY Yewoshua Mael

9 DE GUZMAN Mark

12 BAUTISTA John Derrick

13 CATRIS RaxelL

14 CABALLERO Namron

15 LARDIZABAL Dave Thomas

16 AMBROCIO Christer Lou

17 ABETO Andrew

21 DOMALANTA Dennis
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L L L

   


 

16
3
7
5
1

7

6

Coach:
Assistant:

ESQUIBEL, Brian
MANALON, Ferdinand

Referees: SANTOS Mark Anthony (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan (NR)

CSJ
UST 3

1 23
25

12
25

25
20

18
25

78
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:22 0:23 0:28 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

19 1608/28/2024

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 12:00 End: 13:52 Total: 1:52
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE 2024 MEN'S COLLEGIATE CHALLENGE
Preliminaries


